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Name Company Contact Info: email, phone, etc. 
Jeff Heindel McMillen, Inc    Heindel@mcmillen.com 
Derrick Westoby APEX/PBS Derrick.wetoby@APEXCOS.com 
Corbin Smith QRS CSmith@qrs.llc.com 
Michael Messina Whooshh Mike.Messina@whooshh.com 
Marc Bommarito Whooshh Marc.bommarito@whooshh.com 
Victor Delucchi Whooshh Victor.delucchi@whooshh.com 
John Wells Anderson Perry & Associates jwells@andersonperry.com 
Darrel Nice Tetra Tech Darrel.nice@tetratech.com 
   

There were other individuals who attended tour but did not sign in, information not available.  


